Product information
Marking: According to standard, CE-marked
Standard: EN 1677-1
Safety factor: 4
Grade: 10
REG eye shortening grab hook (Grade 10)
1 / 2
 June 2026 - All Rights Reserved© www.rema.eu
Blueprint
Technical data
Part code GTIN No. WLL
ton
Size Model P mm D mm E mm L mm O mm W mm Weight
kg
2648006 8717365096013 1.4 6 REG-6MM-G10 45,3 8,3 14,2 73,2 7,5 42,7 0.2
2648206 8717365184642 1.4 6 REGN-6MM-G10 62 9 15 90 9 46 0.2
2648208 8717365184659 2.5 8 REGN-8MM-G10 75 12 16 110.5 10 57 0.3
2648210 8717365184666 4 10 REGN-10MM-G10 91 15 20 135 12 72 0.8
2648013 8717365096044 6.7 13 REG-13MM-G10 103,5 16,1 26,8 165 16,5 96,7 1.7
2648213 8717365184673 6.7 13 REGN-13MM-G10 119 20 28 175 16 93 1.7
2648016 8717365096051 10 16 REG-16MM-G10 118 19,6 35,9 182 19,5 113,2 3
2648216 8717365184680 10 16 REGN-16MM-G10 145 22 36 205 19.5 103 3
REG eye shortening grab hook (Grade 10)
2 / 2
 June 2026 - All Rights Reserved© www.rema.eu